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Anlage
Liebensteiner Str., 74382 Neckarwestheim

Hallenadresse
Liebensteiner StralBe 20, 74382 Neckarwestheim
m 017631255903

Sportwart/in
Hoffacker, Dennis
T 01751568756 dennis.hoffacker@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ziegler, Heike
T 0176-23196719 heike.ziegler@web.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)

MF: Leon WellhauRRer; T 07133207940

p.wellhaeusser@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Winkler, Marie
Steiner, Laurin
Obadovic, Sem-Albert
Langen, Phil
Wellhaufer, Leon
Hoffmann, Maximilian
Mirza, Noah
Buchmann, Philipp
Wilhelm, Paul

10 Rakow, Magnus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20957683
10912032
10913901
10913830
11085026
11085028
11085027
11090479
11090576
11090567

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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